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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Lubbock, TX 3/28/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 11 2nd 11 3rd 13 1st 13
284 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 Y 2.0 10.0 1.0 11.0 2.0 12.0 4.0 10.0 43.0 1 1
36 Bobby Haneline - Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 Y 1.0 11.0 2.0 10.0 8.0 6.0 2.0 12.0 39.0 2 2
93 Kelsey Watring - Ima The Topaz - 2010 - 5348948 Y 3.0 9.0 3.0 9.0 5.0 9.0 5.0 9.0 36.0 3 3

243 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 Y 5.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 1.0 13.0 6.0 8.0 36.0 3 4
232 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 Y 9.0 3.0 8.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 1.0 13.0 31.0 5 5
204 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 Y 4.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 13.0 1.0 3.0 11.0 27.0 6 6
268 Justin Stanton - Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 Y 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 10.0 13.0 1.0 23.0 7 7
264 John Ross - Red Wood Cutter - 5390925 Y 11.0 1.0 9.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 19.0 8 8
219 Kim Reiter - Genuine Sun Sis - 5469315 Y 7.0 5.0 10.0 2.0 11.0 3.0 10.0 4.0 14.0 9 9
218 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 Y 8.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 12.0 2.0 11.0 3.0 14.0 9 10
206 Arlette Reynolds - The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 Y 10.0 2.0 11.0 1.0 10.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 13.0 11 11
94 Justin Stanton - Starlight Darby - 1024227 N #N/A N #N/A N 9.0 5.0 12.0 2.0 0.0 999

267 Justin Stanton - Paddys Bonnie Lass - 5504136 N #N/A N #N/A N 7.0 7.0 9.0 5.0 0.0 999
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Lubbock Youth AA
Junior_Horse_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scitt, Ph.D.

3/28/2015 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 

Walk Trot
Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
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Stop & 
Back To
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Total Ranking

1 11 36 Bobby Haneline - Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 76.5 1

2 10 284 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 75.0 2

3 9 93 Kelsey Watring - Ima The Topaz - 2010 - 5348948 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 74.0 3

4 8.0 204 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 73.0 4

5 7 243 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 73.0 4

6 6 268 Justin Stanton - Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.0 4

7 5 219 Kim Reiter - Genuine Sun Sis - 5469315 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 1.0 70.5 7

8 4 218 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 70.5 7

9 3 232 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 69.5 9

10 2 206 Arlette Reynolds - The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 68.5 10

Junior Stock Horse  
Pleasure     AQHA Ranch 

Ridi

Lubbock, TXLocation:Chris Jeter



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Lubbock Youth AA
Junior_Horse_Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scitt, Ph.D.

11 1 264 John Ross - Red Wood Cutter - 5390925 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 3.0 65.0 11
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Junior_Horse_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

3/28/2015 Judge:

11
Shown In 

Class
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In Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Descriptions of Obstacles gate
trot         

A, B, C 
clover
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trot into;  
360 in box

dismount, 
walk 
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drag log 
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lope over 
logs
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trot over 

logs
chute

walk over 
bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 11 284 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 0.0 1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 74.5 1

2 10 36 Bobby Haneline - Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 73.0 2

3 9 93 Kelsey Watring - Ima The Topaz - 2010 - 5348948 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 73.0 2

4 8 243 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.5 70.5 4

5 7 204 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 4.0 69.0 5

6 6 268 Justin Stanton - Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 0.5 0.5 -1.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 6.0 64.5 6

7 5 218 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 4.0 64.5 6

8 4 232 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 2.5 61.5 9

9 3 264 John Ross - Red Wood Cutter - 5390925 0.5 0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 5.0 61.0 10

10 2 219 Kim Reiter - Genuine Sun Sis - 5469315 0.0 0.5 -1.5 0.0 -1.0 OP -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 63.5 8

Junior Stock Horse Trail - 
AQHA Ranch Trail

Lubbock, TXLocation:Chris Jeter
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Lubbock Youth AA
Junior_Horse_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 1 206 Arlette Reynolds - The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.5 OP -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 6.0 60.5 11
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Lubbock Youth AA
Junior_Horse_Reining
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3/28/2015 Judge:

13 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

13 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 2 4 1 5 6
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Back  
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1 13 243 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 72.5 1

2 12 284 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.0 2

3 11 232 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 70.0 3

4 10 268 Justin Stanton - Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 69.5 4

5 9 93 Kelsey Watring - Ima The Topaz - 2010 - 5348948 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 2.0 69.5 4

6 8 264 John Ross - Red Wood Cutter - 5390925 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 68.5 6

7 7 267 Justin Stanton - Paddys Bonnie Lass - 5504136 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 68.5 6

8 6 36 Bobby Haneline - Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 5.0 67.0 9

9 5 94 Justin Stanton - Starlight Darby - 1024227 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 1.5 67.0 9

10 4 206 Arlette Reynolds - The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 2.0 64.0 11

Junior Stock Horse  Reining     - 
AQHA Ranch Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Jeff Petska
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11 3 219 Kim Reiter - Genuine Sun Sis - 5469315 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 7.0 60.0 12

12 2 218 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 6.0 55.0 13

13 1 204 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 OP OP -1.5 67.5 8
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3/28/2015 Judge: Loc.

13 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 7 3 6 9 2 5 8
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Final 
Placing Points Back # Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
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Eye Appeal

Degree of 
Difficulty
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Degree of 
Difficulty
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Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Total 
Penalties Total Ranking

1 13.0 232 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 77 1

2 12.0 36 Bobby Haneline - Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0.5 76.5 2

3 11.0 204 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 1 0 0.5 1 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 0 74 3

4 10.0 284 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 1 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 0 0 0.5 0 73 4

5 9.0 93 Kelsey Watring - Ima The Topaz - 2010 - 5348948 1 0 1 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 72.5 5

6 8.0 243 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 0 0.5 0.5 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 0.5 70.5 6

7 7.0 264 John Ross - Red Wood Cutter - 5390925 0 0 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 6 66.5 7

8 6.0 206 Arlette Reynolds - The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 64.5 8

9 5.0 267 Justin Stanton - Paddys Bonnie Lass - 5504136 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 0 0 -0.5 -0.5 0 4 64 10

10 4.0 219 Kim Reiter - Genuine Sun Sis - 5469315 -0.5 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 -0.5 0 0 4 64 10

Junior Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

Lubbock, TX

Boxing Fence Boxing

Chance O'Neal
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11 3.0 218 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 -0.5 -0.5 0 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 0 0 0 3 61.5 12

12 2.0 94 Justin Stanton - Starlight Darby - 1024227 -0.5 -0.5 0 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 0 7 56.5 13

13 1.0 268 Justin Stanton - Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 -0.5 -0.5 0 -1 -0.5 0 OP OP OP 3 64.5 8
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